i - E!’ﬂ

POLICE DEPARTMENT
CAD DATA REPORT

2020-033904

2020-034102

2020-034175

2020-034206

2020-034223

2020-034270

2020-034311

2020-034324

2020-034476

2020-034587

2020-034589

Page 1 of 1

DIST

LITTER

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

LITTER

ANIMAL

ABVEH

LITTER

LITTER

ANIMAL

OUTWITH

10/11/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/15/2020

10/16/2020

10/17/2020

10/17/2020

2:07:37AM

7:44:34AM

8:46:02PM

2:59:57AM

8:06:44AM

4:32:55PM

11:27:59PM

3:25:36AM

7:44:47AM

2:04:47AM

2:27:07AM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

East Valley:

Downtown:

East Valley:

East Valley:

Downtown:

East Valley:

Downtown:

Glacier Valley Area

North Juneau Area

Glacier Valley Area

Lower Mendenhaven Area

North Juneau Area

Thunder Mountain Area

North Juneau Area

East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area

Lemon Creek: Lemon Creek Area

East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area

East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area

10/20/2020

11 Incidents
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