POLICE DEPARTMENT CAD DATA REPORT

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT

The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

2020-033904	DIST	10/11/2020 2:07:37AM	East Valley: Glacier Valley Area
2020-034102	LITTER	10/13/2020 7:44:34AM	Downtown: North Juneau Area
2020-034175	ANIMAL	10/13/2020 8:46:02PM	East Valley: Glacier Valley Area
2020-034206	ANIMAL	10/14/2020 2:59:57AM	East Valley: Lower Mendenhaven Area
2020-034223	LITTER	10/14/2020 8:06:44AM	Downtown: North Juneau Area
2020-034270	ANIMAL	10/14/2020 4:32:55PM	East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area
2020-034311	ABVEH	10/14/2020 11:27:59PM	Downtown: North Juneau Area
2020-034324	LITTER	10/15/2020 3:25:36AM	East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area
2020-034476	LITTER	10/16/2020 7:44:47AM	Lemon Creek: Lemon Creek Area
2020-034587	ANIMAL	10/17/2020 2:04:47AM	East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area
2020-034589	OUTWITH	10/17/2020 2:27:07AM	East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area

Page 1 of 1 10/20/2020 12:00:40